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NORTH RYDE RSL SUB BRANCH ACTIVITIES 2026 

                       Programmed Monthly Meetings, Commemorative Events, and Activities. 

Date Time Event 

Thursday, 22 January 2026 17:30 Monthly General Meeting 

Sunday, 1 February 2026 7:00 BBQ at Bunnings with Army Cadets 

Sunday, 15 February 2026 10:30 AGM  

Tuesday, 17 February 2026 11:00 Northern Metro District Meeting at North Ryde 

Thursday, 12 March 2026 15:00 Committee Meeting 

Thursday, 19 March 2026 17:30 Monthly General Meeting 

Thursday, 9 April 2026 15:00 Committee Meeting 

Thursday, 16 April 2026 11:00 ANZAC SERVICE Macquarie Park Cemetery 

Thursday, 16 April 2026 17:30 Monthly General Meeting 

Monday, 20 April 2026 11:30 ANZAC DAY LUNCH 

Saturday, 25 April 2026 6:45 Dawn Service ANZAC DAY 

Saturday, 25 April 2026 17:00 Dusk Service ANZAC DAY 

Thursday, 7 May 2026 15:00 Muster RSL Memorabilia - Committee Function 

Thursday, 21 May 2026 17:30 Monthly General Meeting 

Sunday, 24 May 2026 11:00 Sport & Rec Event to be Determined  

Thursday, 11 June 2026 15:00 Committee Meeting 

Thursday, 18 June 2026 17:30 Monthly General Meeting 

Thursday, 9 July 2026 15:00 Committee Meeting 

Thursday, 16 July 2026 17:30 Monthly General Meeting 

Sunday, 26 July 2026 11:00 Sport & Rec Event to be Determined  

Thursday, 13 August 2026 15:00 Committee Meeting 

Thursday, 13 August 2026 11:00 VP Day & Vietnam Service Macquarie Park Cemetery 

Thursday, 20 August 2026 17:30 Monthly General Meeting 

Thursday, 10 September 2026 15:00 Committee Meeting 

Thursday, 17 September 2026 17:30 Monthly General Meeting 

Sunday, 20 September 2026 11:00 Sport & Rec Event to be Determined  



  
 
 

Thursday, 8 October 2026 15:00 Committee Meeting 

Thursday, 15 October 2026 17:30 Monthly General Meeting 

Thursday, 12 November 2026 15:00 Committee Meeting 

Thursday, 12 November 2026 11:00 Remembrance Service Macquarie Park Cemetery 

Thursday, 19 November 2026 17:30 Monthly General Meeting 

Saturday, 12 December 2026 11:30 CHRISTMAS LUNCH 

 

  All Enquiries Regarding these Activities should be forwarded to: 
 
 Stephen Walmsley Hon. Secretary - 0419 985 817 
 Peter Colthorpe  President - 0434 673 101 
 Barry Phillips  Senior Vice President - 0417 089 231 
 Mark Fleming   Vice President - 0416 351 052 
 Stephen Walmsley Wellness Officer - 0419 985 817 
 
 
 


